STRUCTURAL CONNECTOR &
FASTENER SOLUTIONS
for CLT & Engineered Wood Products
C-CLT-AUNZ19 | +61 9 477 4440 | strongtie.co.nz
1300 STRONGTIE (1300 787 664) | strongtie.com.au
C
-C
LT

Simpson Strong-Tie® Structural Connector & Fastener Solutions for CLT & Engineered Wood Products
15
ESCRC Countersunk Structural Timber Screw
The ESCRC is a countersunk head screw designed to connect two or more timber
members together. The countersunk head gives flush fitting while allowing the timber
members to close up firmly.
G Xdh
l
lg
dd1
tFix
ESCRC Product Dimensions
Model No.
Product Dimensions [mm]
d l dh d1 lg tfix (Max) Bit
ESCRC8.0X80 8 80 15 5.3 54 26 T-40
ESCRC8.0X100 8 100 15 5.3 54 46 T-40
ESCRC8.0X120 8 120 15 5.3 54 66 T-40
ESCRC8.0X140 8 140 15 5.3 84 56 T-40
ESCRC8.0X160 8 160 15 5.3 84 76 T-40
ESCRC8.0X180 8 180 15 5.3 100 80 T-40
ESCRC8.0X200 8 200 15 5.3 100 100 T-40
ESCRC8.0X220 8 220 15 5.3 100 120 T-40
ESCRC8.0X240 8 240 15 5.3 100 140 T-40
ESCRC8.0X260 8 260 15 5.3 100 160 T-40
ESCRC8.0X280 8 280 15 5.3 100 180 T-40
ESCRC8.0X300 8 300 15 5.3 100 200 T-40
ESCRC8.0X320 8 320 15 5.3 100 220 T-40
C
-C
LT
-A

Simpson Strong-Tie® Structural Connector & Fastener Solutions for CLT & Engineered Wood Products
16
ESCRFTC Fully Threaded Structural Timber Screw
The ESCRFTC is a countersunk head screw designed to connect two or
more timber members together. The countersunk head gives flush fitting
while allowing the timber members to close up firmly.
ESCRFTC Product Dimensions
Model No.
Product Dimensions [mm]
d l dh d1 lg Bit
ESCRFTC8.0x180 8 180 15 5.2 170 T-40
ESCRFTC8.0x200 8 200 15 5.2 190 T-40
ESCRFTC8.0x240 8 240 15 5.2 230 T-40
ESCRFTC8.0x300 8 300 15 5.2 290 T-40
ESCRFTC8.0x400 8 400 15 5.2 390 T-40
ESCRFTC10.0x180 10 180 18.5 6.1 168 T-50
ESCRFTC10.0x220 10 220 18.5 6.1 208 T-50
ESCRFTC10.0x240 10 240 18.5 6.1 228 T-50
ESCRFTC10.0x300 10 300 18.5 6.1 288 T-50
ESCRFTC10.0x350 10 350 18.5 6.1 338 T-50